Northwestern Little League 2025 Sponsorship Packages

Basic – \$500

- Sponsor one Northwestern Little League team
- Social media promotion during designated Sponsorship Week
- Recognition as a sponsor on Northwestern Little League's Sponsorship Day
- Company name featured on the Northwestern Little League website
- Sponsorship Plaque with team photo

Standard – \$750 per season

- Sponsor one Northwestern Little League team
- Social media promotion during designated Sponsorship Week
- Recognition as a sponsor on Northwestern Little League's Sponsorship Day
- Company name featured on the Northwestern Little League website
- Sponsorship Plaque with team photo
- Banner displayed at Northwestern Little League fields

Premium- \$1,000 per season

- Sponsor one Northwestern Little League team
- Ongoing social media promotion throughout the entire season
- Recognition on Northwestern Little League's Sponsorship Day
- Company name featured on the Northwestern Little League website
- Sponsorship Plaque with team photo
- Banner prominently displayed at Northwestern Little League fields.
- Custom-designed, high-quality Northwestern Little League apparel
- Flyers for Restroom Spaces "Bathroom Talkers"

Other Sponsorship Opportunities

In addition to the above packages, Northwestern Little League is always open to discussing additional sponsorship possibilities. These include donating materials for our facilities, such as grass seed, fertilizer, fencing, player equipment, food, labor, and more. These contributions help maintain our reputation for having some of the finest facilities in the region.

Thank you for your support!

Please complete the Sponsorship application and return with payment to the NWLL Sponsorship Coordinator at <u>nwll.us.sponsorships@gmail.com</u> or to the address below.

Northwestern Little League PO BOX 311 COMSTOCK PARK, MI 49321